

SC No. 247-2021
State Vs. Krishan @ Bhalu
FIR No. 223/2019

PS : Najafgarh

U/s : 302/201/120b/34 IPC 25/27 Arms Act

CNR No. DLSW01-003863-2021

22.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Counsel Shri Vikram Singh for accused krishan @ Bhalu and Amit Gulia.
Accused Krishan @ Bhalu, Rohit and Amit Gulia produced from JC.
Accused Vikas produced from JC. (Through VC)
IO/Insp R.L Meena present.

Put up for purpose fixed on 27.04.2022.

(AHLMAD)
22.03.2022